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Important Safety Instructions

The ambient temperature when using this product should be 32 °F / 0 °C to 95°F / 3
This product is suitable for moderate climates only.

Keep this device out of the reach of children.

Only use a dry cloth or brush to clean this product.

The product should be powered by an approved external PD3.0 compliant power
supply and a USB-C to USB-C 5A cable to achieve max power (20VDC/5A, 100W)
through a single port

Homlil

HIGH-DEFINITION MULTIMEDIA INTERFACE

The Adopted Trademarks HDMI, HDMI High-Definition Multimedia Interface, and the
HDMI Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of HDMI Licensing Administrator,
Inc. in the United States and other countries.

S

Declaration of Conformity
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Hereby, Anker Innovations Limited declares that this product is in compliance with
Directives 2014/30/EU & 2011/65/EU. The full text of the EU declaration of conformity
is available at the following internet address: https://www.anker.com.

Anker Innovations Deutschland GmbH

Georg-Muche-Strasse 3, 80807 Munich, Germany

FCC Statement

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the
following two conditions:

(1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and

(2) This device must accept any interference received, including interference that may
cause undesired operation

Warning: Any changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party
responsible for compliance could void the user's authority to operate the equipment
Note: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class
B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to
provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential installation,
This equipment generates, uses, and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not
installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference
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to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee that interference will not

occur in a particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference to

radio or television reception, which can be determined by turning the equipment off

and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the

following measures

« Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna

« Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.

« Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the
receiver is connected

« Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.

The following importer is the responsible party contract for FCC matters:

Company Name: Fantasia Trading LLC

Address: 5350 Ontario Mills Pkwy, Suite 100, Ontario, CA 91764

Telephone: +1-800-988-7973

IC Statement
This digital apparatus complies with CAN ICES-003(B)/NMB-003(B).

This symbol indicates that this product shall not be treated as household
waste. Instead, it shall be handed over to the applicable collection point for

the recycling of electrical and electronic equipment.
—

Dulezité bezpeénostni pokyny

Okolni teplota pfi pouzivani tohoto vyrobku by méla byt 32 az 95 °F (0 az 35 °C|
Tento vjrobek je vhodny pouze pro mirné klima

Uchovavejte tento pfistroj mimo dosah déti

K €isténi tohoto vyrobku pouzivejte pouze suchy hadiik nebo kartaé.

Produkt by mél byt napajen schvalenym externim napajecim zdrojem
kompatibilnim s PD3.0 a kabelem USB-C na USB-C 5A, aby doséhl maximalniho
vykonu (20VDC/5A, 100W) pfes jediny port

Tento spotrebi¢ byste neméli vyhazovat spoleéné s normalnim odpadem
Je nutné jej recyklovat. Tento symbol znaci, ze s timto vyrobkem by
nemélo byt nakladano jako s odpadem z domacnosti. Misto toho je nutné
jej zanést do prislugného sbérného mista pro recyklaci elektrickych a

W clcktronickych zafizeni.

Prohlaseni o shodé

Spolecnost Anker Innovations Limited timto prohlasuje, e vyrobek je ve shodé se
smérnici o radiovjch zafizenich 2014/30/EU & 2011/65/EU. Uplné znéni prohlageni o
shodé pro EU je k dispozici na internetové adrese: https://www.anker.com.

Vigtige sikkerhedsinstruktioner

« Den omgivende temperatur, nar dette produkt anvendes, skal vaere 32 til 95 °F (0 til
35 °C).

Dette produkt er kun beregnet til moderate klimaer

Hold dette apparat uden for barns raekkevidde.

Brug kun en tor klud eller borste til at rengore dette produkt

Produktet skal vaere drevet af en godkendt ekstern PD3.0-kompatibel
stramforsyning og et USB-C til USB-C 5A kabel for at opna maksimal effekt
(20VDC/5A, 100W) gennem en enkelt port.

Apparatet ma ikke bortskaffes sammen med almindeligt affald. Det skal
sendes til genbrug. Dette symbol indikerer, at dette produkt ikke m:
behandles som husholdningsaffald. Det skal i stedet for aflevere

mmmm  9enbrugsplads, der genindvinder elektrisk og elektronisk affald

Overensstemmelseserkleaering

Anker Innovations Limited erklzerer hermed, at dette produkt er i overensstemmelse med
direktiv 2014/30/EU & 2011/65/EU. Den fulde ordlyd af EU overensstemmelseserklzeringen
kan findes pé folgende internetadresse: https://wwuw.anker.com,

Wichtige Sicherheitshinweise

. DieU gstemperatur bei der Verwendung dieses Produkts sollte zwischen 0
und 35°C (32 und 95°F) ligen

Dieses Produkt ist nur fiir gemaBigte Klimazonen geeignet.

Bewahren Sie dieses Gerat auBerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern auf.

Reinigen Sie dieses Gerat nur mit einem trockenen Tuch oder einer Biirste,

Das Produkt sollte mit einem zugelassenen externen, PD3.0-konformen Netzteil
und einem USB-C auf USB-C 5A-Kabel betrieben werden, um maximale Leistung
(20VDC/5A, 100W) isber einen einzelnen Port zu erreichen.

Das Gerét darf nicht im normalen Hausmiill entsorgt werden. Es muss
der Wiederverwertung zugefiihrt werden. Dieses Symbol bedeutet, dass
das Produkt nicht als Hausmill entsorgt werden darf. Stattdessen ist

mmmm  ©5 20 der jeweiligen Sammelstelle fir das Recycling von Elektro- und
Elektronikgeréten abzugeben.

Konformitatserklarung

Anker Innovations Limited erklart hiermit, dass dieses Produkt die Richtlinie 2014/30/
EU & 2011/65/EU erfiillt. Der vollstandige Text der EU-Konformitatserklarung ist unter
der folgenden Internetadresse verfiigbar: https://www.anker.com
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Inpavtikég Odnyieg Aopaleiag

« Orav xpnoiponole
£wG 35°C (32 wg 95
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bvetal, To adpBoho
€1 va BewpEital okiaxs

ITo. AVTIBETWC, TpEMEl va TapadiBETal 0To KaTA TOMouS KaBopIoEvo
— Wao GUMOYAC y1a avakiKkAWON MAEKTIKOU Kal NAEKTPOVIKOD EEOMAIOLIOU,
ARAWON CURPGPPWONG

Me 0 rtapév, n Anker Innovations Limited SnAdver 11 10 Tpoiv auté oui
OBnyiec 2014/30/EU & 2011/65/EU. To miipec keiievo T rikwonc oupdpewong e EE
eivat 61a8€oipio oty akohoudn SievBuvon oTo Interet: hittpsy//www.ankercom

Instrucciones importantes de seguridad

La temperatura ambiente al utilizar este producto debe ser de entre 32 y 95°F (0
Este producto solo es adecuado para climas moderados.

Mantener el dispositivo fuera del alcance de los nifios.

Utilizar dnicamente un pafio seco o un cepillo para limpiar el producto.

El producto debe ser alimentado por una fuente de poder externa aprobada compatible
con PD3.0y un cable USB-C a USB-C de 5A para lograr la maxima potencia (20VDC/5A,
100W) a través de un solo puerto,

El producto no se debe desechar junto con los residuos normales. Se

debe reciclar. Este simbolo indica que el producto no puede tratarse

como residuos domésticos. En su lugar, se debe entregar a un punto de

recogida adecuado para el reciclaje de los componentes electronicos y
BN c(cctricos del equipo.

Declaracién de conformidad

Por la presente, Anker Innovations Limited declara que este producto cumple con la
Directiva 2014/30/EU & 2011/65/EU. El texto completo de la declaracion de conformidad
de la UE esta disponible en la siguiente direccion de Internet: htps://www.anker.com
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POUVETAL e TIG

Tarkeat Turvallisuusohjeet

. Vdemmnlamuaman\u\e)tatatuulenak
uote sopii vain kohtalaiseen ilmastoon

Pwda laite lasten ulottumattomissa

Kayta laitteen puhdistamiseen vain kuivaa liinaa tai harjaa

Tuotteen tulee olla kéytdss3 hyvaksytty ulkoinen PD3.0-yhteensopiva virtalahde
ja USB-C - USB-C 5A -kaapeli, jotta se saavuttaa maksimitehon (20VDC/5A,
100W) yhden portin kautta.

tettdessa olla 0 - 35 °C (32-95 °F).

Laitetta ei saa havittaa tavallisen jatteen kanssa. Se on kierratettava
Tama symboli tarkoittaa, ettd tata tuotetta ei saa kohdella
kotitalousjitteend. Se on sen sijaan luovutettava soveltuvaan

mmmm  Kerdyspisteeseen elektroniikka- ja sahKolaitteiden Kierratysta varten

Vaatimustenmukaisuusilmoitus

Anker Innovations Limited vakuuttaa taten, etta tama tuote on direktiivin 2014/30,
EU & 2011/65/EU mukainen. EU:n vaatimustenmukaisuusvakuutus on luettavissa
kokonaisuudessaan seuraavassa Internet-osoitteessa: https://www.anker.com

Instructions importantes de sécurité

« Latempérature ambiante lors de I'utilisation de ce produit doit étre comprise entre
0 et 35°C (32 et 95°F).

Ce produit convient uniquement aux climats modérés.

Gardez cet appareil hors de portée des enfants.

Utilisez uniquement un chiffon ou une brosse séche pour nettoyer cet appareil.

Le produit doit étre alimenté par une alimentation externe approuvée conforme

4 PD3.0 et un cable USB-C vers USB-C 5A pour atteindre la puissance maximale
(20VDC/5A, 100W) via un seul port.

L'appareil ne doit pas étre mis au rebut avec les déchets normaus. Il doit
étre recyclé. Ce symbole indique que ce produit ne doit pas étre traité
comme un déchet ménager. Il doit plutdt étre remis au point de collecte

mmmm  2PProprié pour le recyclage des équipements électriques et électroniques.

Déclaration de conformité

Par la présente, Anker Innovations Limited déclare que ce produit est conforme
aux Directives 2014/30/EU & 2011/65/EU. Le texte intégral de la déclaration de
conformité pour I'UE est disponible & l'adresse suivante : https://www.anker.com
Déclaration IC

Cet appareil numérique est conforme aux normes CAN ICES-003(8)/NMB-003(8)
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Fontos biztonsagi utasitasok

» Akbrnyezeti hémérsékletnek 0 és 35
hasznalata soran

Atermék csak mérsékelt éghajlaton hasznalhato.

Az eszkzt tartsa a gyermekektdl tavol

» Atermék tisztitisahoz csak szaraz kendd vagy kefe hasznalhato
Aterméket egy jové . PD3.0-kompatibilis kiils ta éggel és egy USB-C-
76l USB-C-re 5A kabellel kell . hogy a maximalis telj (20vDC/5A,
100W) egyetlen porton keresztiil elérje.

(32 és 95 °F) kozdtt kell lennie a termék

A késziiléket nem szabad a normal hulladékkal egyiitt drtalmatlanitani

Ujra kell hasznositani. Ez a szimbolum azt jelzi, hogy ezt a terméket

nem szabad haztartasi hulladékként kezelni, Ehelyett azt el kell vinni

a megfelels gyijtéhelyre az elektromos és elektronikus berendezések
mmmm  Ujrahasznositésa céljabol

Megfeleléségi nyilatkozat

Az Anker Innovations Limited ezennel kijelenti, hogy ez a termék megfelel a 2014/30/
EU & 2011/65/EU szam iranyelv kivetelményeinek. Az EU-s megfeleloségi nyilatkozat
teljes szovege a kovetkezd internetes cimen érhetd el: hitps://www.anker.com.

Istruzioni importanti per la sicurezza

+ La temperatura ambiente di utilizzo del prodotto deve essere compresa tra 0 e 35°C.

» Questo prodotto ¢ indicato solo per climi moderati.

» Tenere il dispositivo fuori dalla portata dei bambin

» Per pulire il prodotto, utilizzare solo un panno o una spugna asciutti.

» |l prodotto dovrebbe essere alimentato da un alimentatore esterno approvato
conforme a PD3.0 e da un cavo USB-C a USB-C da 5A per raggiungere la massima
potenza (20VDC/5A, 100W) attraverso una singola porta.

IL dispositivo non deve essere smaltito insieme ai rifiuti ordinari ma deve
essere riciclato Questo simbolo indica che questo prodotto non deve
essere trattato come rifiuto domestico. Deve invece essere consegnato
al punto di raccolta applicabile per il riciclaggio di apparecchiature

B clettriche ed elettroniche

Dichiarazione di conformita

Con la presente, Anker Innovations Limited dichiara che questo prodotto & conforme
alle Direttive 2014/30/EU & 2011/65/EU. Il testo completo della dichiarazione di
conformita UE & disponibile al seguente indirizzo Internet: https://www.anker.com.
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For tutorial videos, FAQs, manuals, and more
information, please visit:
https://support.anker.com
Or scan the QR code below:

©

@anker_official @AnkerDeutschland @AnkerOfficial
@anker_jp @AnkerJapan @Anker_JP
@Anker

PAP 22

Raccolta Carta

Product Number: A83S1
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Belangrijke veiligheidsinstructies

De omgevingstemperatuur bi] gebruik van dit product moet 0 tot 35°C bedragen
Dit product is alleen geschikt voor gemiddelde klimaten

Houd dit apparaat buiten het bereik van kinderen.

Gebruik alleen een droge doek of borstel om dit product schoon te maken.

Het product moet worden gevoed door een goedgekeurde externe PD3.0-conforme
voeding en een USB-C naar USB-C 5A kabel om maximaal vermogen (20VDC/5A,
100W) via een enkele poort te bereiken.

Het apparaat mag niet samen met het normale afval worden weggegooid
Het moet worden gerecycled. Dit symbool geeft aan dat dit product niet
als huishoudelijk afval mag worden behandeld. In plaats daarvan moet
het worden ingeleverd bij het daarvoor bestemde inzamelpunt voor de

—
recycling van elektrische en elektronische apparatuur.

Verklaring van conformiteit

Hierbij verklaart Anker Innovations Limited dat dit product voldoet aan de richtlijn
2014/30/EU & 2011/65/EU. De volledige tekst van de conformiteitsverklaring voor
de EU is beschikbaar op de volgende website: https://www.anker.com

ige sikkerhetsinstruksjoner

» Omgivelsestemperaturen nr produktet tas i bruk bor vaere 32 til 95°F (0 til 35°C),
» Produktet er kun egnet for moderate klimaer.

= Produktet ma oppbevares utilgjengelig for barn

» Det mé kun brukes en torr klut eller borste for rengjering av produktet.

Produktet skal drives av en godkjent ekstern PD3.0-kompatibel stromforsyning og
en USB-C til USB-C 5A-kabel for & oppna maks effekt (20VDC/5A, 100W) gjennom
en enkelt port

Produktet skal ikke avhendes sammen med vanlig avfall. Det ma
resirkuleres. Dette symbolet indikerer at dette produktet skal ikke
handteres som husholdningsavfall. Det skal istedet overleveres til et

mmmm 2Ktuelt innsamlingspunkt der elektrisk og elektronisk utstyr resirkuleres

Samsvarserklaring

Anker Innovations Limited erklaerer herved at dette produktet er i samsvar med
direktiv 2014/30/EU & 2011/65/EU. Hele teksten til EU-samsvarserklaeringen er
tilgiengelig pa folgende nettadresse: https://www.anker.com.
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Wazne instrukcje bezpieczenstwa

« Temperatura otoczenia podczas stosowania powinna wynosi¢ od 32 do 95°F (od 0
do 35°C).

Niniejszy produkt nadaje sig do stosowania tylko w klimacie umiarkowanym.
Urzadzenie nalezy przechowywac poza zasiggiem dzieci

Do czyszczenia niniejszego produktu nalezy uzywac wytacznie suchej sciereczki lub
szczotki.

Produkt powinien by¢ zasilany przez zatwierdzone zewnetrzne zasilanie zgodne z
PD3.0 oraz kabel USB-C do USB-C 5A, aby osiagna¢ maksymalng moc (20VDC/5A,
100W) przez pojedynczy port.

Urzadzenia nie wolno wyrzucac razem z pozostatymi odpadami z
gospodarstwa domowego. Nalezy oddac je do recyklingu. Ten symbol
wskazuje, ze niniejszy produkt nie jest odpadem z gospodarstwa
domowego. Nalezy oddac go do odpowiedniego punktu zbirki w
celu poddania recyklingowi w sposob odpowiedni dla urzadzen
elektrycznych i elektronicznych

Deklaracja zgodnosci

Niniejszym Anker Innovations Limited o$wiadcza, ze ten produkt: jest zgodny z
dyrektywami 2014/30/EU & 2011/65/EU. Petny tekst deklaracji zgodnosci UE jest
dostepny pod nastepujacym adresem internetowym: https://www.anker.com.

N

Instrucdes de seguranca importantes

« Atemperatura ambiente durante a utilizacao deste produto deve ser de 0 a 35° C (32
a 95 °F).

Este dispositivo é somente adequado para climas moderados.

Mantenha este dispositivo fora do alcance das criancas.

Utilize apenas um pano seco ou uma escova macia para limpar este dispositivo.

0 produto deve ser alimentado por uma fonte de alimentagao externa aprovada

e compativel com PD3.0 e um cabo USB-C para USB-C 5A para atingir a poténcia
maxima (20VDC/5A, 100W) através de uma tnica porta,

Este simbolo indica que este produto ndo deve ser tratado como resfduo
doméstico. Em vez disso, deve ser entregue ao ponto de coleta aplicavel
para a reciclagem de equipamentos elétricos e eletronicos

Declaragdo de Conformidade
Pelo presente, a Anker Innovations Limited declara que este produto esta em
conformidade com a Diretiva 2014/30/EU & 2011/65/EU. O texto completo da
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declaracio de conformidade da UE esta disponivel no seguinte endereco da Internet
https://www.anker.com

importante de siguranta

« Temperatura ambiental la utilizarea acestui produs trebuie s fie intre 32 °F / 0 °C
s 95°F / 35°C.

« Acest produs este potrivit doar pentru climatul moderat.

« Pastrati acest dispozitiv departe de indemana copiilor.

Utilizati doar o carpa uscata sau o perie pentru a curta acest produs

Produsul ar trebui sa fie alimentat de o sursa de alimentare externa aprobata si

compatibil PD3.0 si un cablu USB-C la USB-C 5A pentru a atinge puterea maxima

(20VDC/5A, 100W) printr-un singur port

Acest simbol indica faptul ca acest produs nu trebuie tratat ca deseu
menajer. In schimb, trebuie predat la punctul de colectare aplicabil
pentru reciclarea echipamentelor electrice si electronice.

Declaration of Conformity

Prin prezenta, Anker Innovations Limited declara c3 acest produs este in conformitate
cu Directivele 2014/30/UE & 2011/65/UE. Textul complet al declaratiei de conformitate
a UE este disponibil la urmatoarea adres3 de internet: https://www.anker.com.

BaxkHble npaBuna 6esonacHocTn

« 70T NPOYKT NPeAIHA3HaYeH ANA MCNIONb30BAHUA NPU OKPYXaloLLEi TemnepaType oT 0
1o 35 °C (o7 32 po 95 °F).

70T NPOAYKT NPEAHa3Ha|EH ANA UCTIONbIOBAHIA TONBKO B YMEDEHHOM KAMMATe:
[lepxuTe yCTPOCTE B HEROCTYNHOM AR AeTeli MecTe

[U1% O4MCTKM NIPOLYKTa UCNION53yFiTe TONbKO CYXyio TANKY WMt LETky,

TIPORYKT AOTKeH GbiTh MOAKIONEH K OAOBEHHOMY BHELLHeMy UCTOUHMKY NATaHI,
cooTaeTCTBYIOUeMy CTaHARPTY PD3.0, 1 Kabenio USB-C Ha USB-C 5A Ana docTvera
MaKCMaNGHOM MOLLHOCTA (20VDC/5A, 100W) depes oauH nopr

Visgienie Henb3 BbIGPACHEaTH BMECTe C 0BbIMHEMI OTXOaM. Ero
HEOBXOMMMO yTVAN3MPOBaTE. 3TOT CUMBON O3HAYAET, UTO YCTPOICTBO
HeNb3A YTUNN3MPOBATS BMECTe C GLITOBLIMI OTXOAaMM. BMECTO 31070 ero
HEOBXOMMMO NepeiaT 8 COOTBETCTBYIOLMIA MyHKT C60pa AnA NepepaboTkM
3NEKTPUYECKOTO U INEKTPOHHOTO 0BOPYAOBAHNA.

Délezité bezpeénostné pokyny

Pri pouzivani zariadenia by mala byt okolita teplota 0 to 35 °C (32 az 95 °F).

Tento vyrobok je urceny len do mierneho podnebia.

Toto zariadenie drzte mimo dosahu deti.

Na Cistenie vyrobku pouzivajte len suchu handricku alebo kefku,

Produkt by mal byt napajany schvalenym externym zdrojom napajania kompatibilnym s
PD3.0 a kablom USB-C na USB-C 5A, aby dosiahol maximalny vykon (20VDC/5A, 100W)
cez jeding port

Spotrebi¢ sa nesmie likvidovat spolocne s beznym odpadom. Musi
sa recyklovat. Tento symbol oznacuje, ze s tymto produktom sa
nesmie zaobchadzaf ako s komunalnym odpadom. Namiesto toho sa
musi odovzdat na prislusnom zbernom mieste za Ucelom recyklacie
elektrickych a elektronickych zariadent

Vyhlasenie o zhode

Spolocnost Anker Innovations Limited vyhlasuje, Ze tento vjrobok je v sulade so
smernicou 2014/30/EU & 2011/65/EU. Uplné znenie vyhlsenia o zhode pre EU je k
dispozicii na tejto internetovej adrese: https://www.anker.com.

Pomembna varnostna navodila

Temperatura okolice pri uporabi tega izdelka mora biti od 0 do 35 °C (od 32 do 95 °F)
Ta izdelek je primeren samo za uporabo v zmernem podnebju

To napravo hranite zunaj dosega otrok

Za Eistenje tega izdelka uporabljajte samo suho krpo ali krtato

Izdelek bi moral biti napajan z odobrenim zunanjim napajalnikom, skladnim s PD3.0, in
kablom USB-C na USB-C 5A za doseganje maksimalne moti (20VDC/5A, 100W) preko
enega prikljutka

Naprave ne smete zavre¢i med obicajne gospodinjske odpadke.
Treba jo je reciklirati. Ta simbol prikazuje, da tega izdelka ne smete
obravnavati kot gospodinjski odpadek. Namesto tega ga odnesite na
mmmm  Ustrezno zbirno mesto za recikliranje elektriéne in elektronske opreme.

Izjava o skladnosti

Druzba Anker Innovations Limited izjavlja, da je izdelek skladen z direktivo 2014/30/
EU & 2011/65/EU. Celotno besedilo izjave EU o skladnosti je na voljo na naslednjem
internetnem naslovu: https://www.anker.com.

Viktiga sdkerhetsforeskrifter

« Nar du anvinder denna produkt bér omgivningstemperaturen vara mellan 0 till
35° C (32 till 95°F).

Produkten ar avsedd for anvandning i normala temperaturférhallanden.

Hall barn borta fran produkten.

Anvand endast en torr tygbit eller borste for att gora ren produkten.

Produkten bor drivas av en godkédnd extern PD3.0-kompatibel stromforsérjning
och en USB-C till USB-C 5A-kabel for att uppnd maximal effekt (20VDC/5A,
100W) genom en enda port.

Produkten far inte slangas tillsammans med vanligt avfall
Den maste &tervinnas. Den har symbolen indikerar att den har
produkten inte ska behandlas som hushéllsavfall. Den ska istallet
lamnas bver till tillamplig insamlingspunkt fér atervinning av
MR clektrisk och elektronisk utrustning

Férsdkran om Gverensstaimmelse

Anker Innovations Limited intygar harmed att produkten dverensstémmer med
Direktiven 2014/30/EU & 2011/65/EU. EU-férsékran om dverensstammelse finns att
ldsa i sin helhet pa foljande webbadress: https://www.anker.com.

Onemli Giivenlik Talimatlari

Bu iring kullanirken ortam sicakligi 32 ila 95°F (0 ila 35°C) olmalidr.

Bu iiriin sadece liman iklimler icin uygundur.

Bu cihazi cocuklarin ulasamayacag yerlerde saklayin.

Bu iiriing temizlemek icin sadece kuru bir bez veya firca kullanin

Uriin, maksimum gii¢ (20VDC/5A, 100W) elde etmek icin onayli bir harici PD3.0
uyumlu giic kaynagi ve USB-C'den USB-C'ye 5A kablo ile tek bir port izerinden
beslenmelidir.

Uygunluk Beyani

Anker Innovations Limited, isbu belge ile bu iirinin 2014/30/EU & 2011/65/EU
Yonergelerine uygun oldugunu beyan eder. AB uygunluk beyaninin tam metni su
internet adresinde mevcuttur: htps://www.anker.com
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support@anker.com
support mea@anker.com (For Middle East and Africa Only)

(US/CA) +1 (800) 988 7973
(UK) +44 (0) 1604 936 200
(DE) +49 (0) 69 9579 7960
(Middle East & Africa) +971 529750842
(UAE) +971 8000 320 817
(KSA) +966 8008 500 030
(Kuwait) +965 2206 9086
(Egypt) +20 8000 000 826
(AU) +61 3 8331 4800

(TR] +90 (850) 460 1414
(RU) +8 (800) 511 8623
(India) +91 1800 3138831
(#R[E]) +86 400 0550 036
(BI75) 03 4455 7823
(BH=1) 482 02-1661-9246



